
Date Day Time Faculty Zoom Link

5/21/2025 Wednesday 10:00-4:00 Hari Pant https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/81329997741?pwd=dhh6kMeHG1r7xlWQjYBvzxLlgTQt5K.1
6/3/2025 Tuesday 10:00-4:00 Elia Machado TBA
6/17/2025 Tuesday 10:00-4:00 Yuri Gorokhovich https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/86436285774?pwd=baROuy557qGhzx5Z9U3ouDhkYabB4y.1
6/24/2025 Tuesday 10:00-4:00 Hari Pant https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/81329997741?pwd=dhh6kMeHG1r7xlWQjYBvzxLlgTQt5K.1
7/8/2025 Tuesday 10:00-4:00 Yuri Gorokhovich https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/86436285774?pwd=baROuy557qGhzx5Z9U3ouDhkYabB4y.1
7/15/2025 Tuesday 12:00-6:30 Yuri Gorokhovich https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/86436285774?pwd=baROuy557qGhzx5Z9U3ouDhkYabB4y.1
7/22/2025 Tuesday 12:00-6:30 Holly Porter-Morgan https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
7/23/2025 Wednesday 10:00-4:00 Yuri Gorokhovich https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/86436285774?pwd=baROuy557qGhzx5Z9U3ouDhkYabB4y.1
7/29/2025 Tuesday 12:00-6:30 Holly Porter-Morgan https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
7/30/2025 Wednesday 10:00-4:00 Elia Machado TBA
8/5/2025 Tuesday 12:00-6:30 Holly Porter-Morgan https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
8/6/2025 Wednesday 10:00-4:00 Holly Porter-Morgan https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
8/12/2025 Tuesday 12:00-6:30 Elia Machado TBA
8/13/2025 Wednesday 10:00-4:00 Elia Machado TBA
8/19/2025 Tuesday 12:00-6:30 Holly Porter-Morgan https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
8/20/2025 Wednesday 10:00-4:00 Hari Pant https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/81329997741?pwd=dhh6kMeHG1r7xlWQjYBvzxLlgTQt5K.1

8/21/2025 Thursday 10:00-4:00 Hari Pant https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/81329997741?pwd=dhh6kMeHG1r7xlWQjYBvzxLlgTQt5K.1

Earth, Environmental, and Geospatial Sciences
Summer 2025 Common Advising

https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/81329997741?pwd=dhh6kMeHG1r7xlWQjYBvzxLlgTQt5K.1
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/86436285774?pwd=baROuy557qGhzx5Z9U3ouDhkYabB4y.1
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/81329997741?pwd=dhh6kMeHG1r7xlWQjYBvzxLlgTQt5K.1
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/86436285774?pwd=baROuy557qGhzx5Z9U3ouDhkYabB4y.1
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/86436285774?pwd=baROuy557qGhzx5Z9U3ouDhkYabB4y.1
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/3463751795?pwd=RERtZ1d0T21CTUFPZVZkL204YkMzUT09
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/81329997741?pwd=dhh6kMeHG1r7xlWQjYBvzxLlgTQt5K.1
https://lehman-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/81329997741?pwd=dhh6kMeHG1r7xlWQjYBvzxLlgTQt5K.1

	Slide Number 1

